
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Basel, Switzerland 24 Oct. - 1 Nov, 2015. Hard, Greenset Indoor € 2,022,300
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SUI
2 KAZ

3

4 GER

5 SRB
6

7 ITA
8 8 BEL

9 4 RSA
10 CRO

11 WC SUI
12 USA

13

14 USA

15 LAT
16 6 USA

17 7 CRO
18 WC SUI

19 RUS
20 ARG

21 UKR
22 BUL

23 CZE
24 3 ESP

25 5 FRA
26 CZE

27 AUT
28

29 UKR
30

31 CRO
32 2 SUI
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RANK POINTS

1 3 500

2 4 300

3 7 180

4 11 90

5 12 45

6 13 0

7 14

8 16

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

€ 381,925

FINALIST € 172,200

WINNER

SECOND ROUND € 20,065

QUARTER-FINALIST € 39,360

€ 81,560SEMI-FINALIST

 

PRIZE MONEY

MAYER, Leonardo

KARLOVIC, Ivo

VESELY, Jiri

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

LUCKY LOSERS

Thomas KarlbergTeymuraz Gabashvili, 58

www.ATPWorldTour.comGOFFIN, David

NADAL, Rafael

GASQUET, Richard

ISNER, John

CILIC, Marin

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 11,035
M. Baghdatis (Groin)

YOUNG, Donald

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

SOCK, Jack

FEDERER, Roger

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

KOHLSCHREIBER, Philipp

TROICKI, Viktor

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

SEPPI, Andreas

GOFFIN, David

ANDERSON, Kevin

CORIC, Borna

LAAKSONEN, Henri

ANDERSON, Kevin

WAWRINKA, Stan

FEDERER, Roger

WAWRINKA, Stan

SEEDED PLAYERS

GASQUET, Richard

GULBIS, Ernests

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

DOLGOPOLOV, Alexandr

STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy

DIMITROV, Grigor

ROSOL, Lukas

NADAL, Rafael

SWISS INDOORS BASEL 2015

ISNER, John

CILIC, Marin

CHIUDINELLI, Marco

GABASHVILI, Teymuraz

THIEM, Dominic

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WITHDRAWALS
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